The list of deliverables names and lead partner, the due date as well as the dissemination 
level of each deliverable can be found in the Grant Agreement. 

Figure 10: List of OSCRAT deliverables 

6 PROJECT BUDGET 
The maximum amount of the grant is EUR 2.001.634,29 (two millions, one thousand, six hundred 
thirty-four Euros and twenty-nine cents). The grant is an action grant which takes the form of 
a budget-based mixed actual cost grant.  

Figure 11: OSCRAT Budget Summary 

Estimated EU contribution (€) 

Partner 

Estimated eligible actual costs contributions (per work package)